JUICE + COLD DRINKS

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Blush ginger, beetroot, orange, carrot, lemon

Hulk green apple, ginger, mixed greens, lemon, zucchini, spirulina
Rainbow orange, strawberries, apple, pineapple

Sea Breeze watermelon, apple, lime, strawberry

Orange

Apple

SMOOTHIES (dairy free option)

Garden Brew (df) 10
Apple, orange, passionfruit, spinach, berries, mango
Green Dream (df) 10
Almond milk, spinach, banana, mango

Mango Passion 9
Mango, banana, passionfruit

Mixed Berry 9
Banana, berries, honey, ice-cream

Banana 9

Banana, ice-cream, honey, cinnamon

MOCKTAILS

See beverage menu for descriptions

Mimosa 13
Bloody Mary 15
Pina Colada 15
Mojito 15
Raspberry Peacock 15

Espresso Martini 15

FRAPPE/MILKSHAKE
Coffee

Chocolate

Caramel

Vanilla

Mocha

Hazelnut

Chai

Matcha

ICED DRINKS
Iced Long Black

Iced Latte

with cream and ice cream
Iced Chai

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Iced Mocha

o 00 0 o0



BARISTA

COFFEE
Short black
Short mac
Long mac
Long black
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte

Mocha

Cup
3.50
3.50
5.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

5.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

Bonsoy / almond / coconutmilk / oatmilk /

Syrup —vanilla / caramel / hazelnut 0.5

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Chai latte
Chocolate lovers dream
Turmeric latte

Turmeric Chocolate

Matcha

KIDS DRINKS

orange juice, apple juice, rainbow juice, Classic Milk shake Flavours

6.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

lactose free 0.8

LOOSETEASELECTION
Pot of tea 5.5
Tea for two 10
English Breakfast

Punjab Chai

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Lemongrass + ginger

Green

KOMBUCHA 9

Buddhas garden

ginger — lemon — turmeric — jasmine flower

HOUSE ICEDTEA 7

Ask wait staff



